074558

014190

118480

255176

022867

119785

007254

017370

034920

108728

016272

020999

020905

154641

004023

040135

036225

030797

120708

014383

158586

227968

242154

034136

084044

005877

005283

295332

366322

152261
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Nom

NAUD Thibaud
LAGARRIGUE Christian
LALLIER Paul

LEBRE Jonathan
TEULIERE Vincent
TRUEL Pierre
CORSON Gildas
MICHEM Jean
LALLIER Jean
VETTORETTI Cédric
MALGOUYAT Laurent
ROBERT Jean-Luc
RIOU Christophe
NIEDLISPACHER Pascal
BIZIEN Patrice

PENEL Eric

TISSIER Thierry
DEMAY Hugues
MEUNIER Claude
LANDOUZI Jean-Louis
FORCHINI Jean-Marc
LE DIODIC Maxime
BIANCARDI Roberto
MAHOUIN Yannick
LEMOINE Richard
CARRASQUEIRA Carlos
BROUSTE Laurent
BILLY Richard
CHARLON Ghislain
BADER Jean-Michel

Club

MX School 17

Moto Club Rouergat
Association Team Conde M.V
MC du Val de la Senouire

MC Brioude

MC Ruthenois

MC Goudelin Merzer

Racing Tout Terrain
Association Team Conde M.V
Ass. Moto Loisirs Siaugues
MC du Perigord Noir

MC du Val de Vergy

Scaer Moto Verte

Racing Tout Terrain

MC Iffendic

Beauvais MC

Gironville 77

Pays d'Ans Moto Sport Loisirs
Team EFC Enduro MC

Moto Trial de Caisnes 60
Gironville 77

MC de Queven

Gironville 77

MC de I'Oust

Racing Tout Terrain

MC Haut Saonois

Moto Tout Terrain Herblinois
MC Massais

MC Meruvien

MC Baleer Bro

Machine

Husqvarna
Portal
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Ktm

Suzuki
Husqvarna
Suzuki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Maico
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Diapason
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Aprilia

Shampionng
de Erance

Mé\ lassilgies
& Jiles
—
Total TAUPONT
17/04
25 25
22 22
20 20
18 18
16 16
15 15
14 14
13 13
12 12
11 11
10 10
09 09
08 08
07 07
06 06
05 05
04 04
03 03
02 02
o1 o1
01 01
o1 o1
01 01
o1 o1
01 01
o1 o1
01 01
o1 o1
01 01
o1 o1

CHAMPAGNAT

01/05

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

27/05

LE MAYET DE
MONTAGNE

28/05

VILLEBRET

03/07

MONTAGNAC
D'AUBEROCHE

16/07

LOUIGNAC

28/08

BELLOU EN
HOULME

18/09

VILLEFRANCHE
DE ROUERGUE

09/10



